www.vishaymg.com Document Number: 11640
282 Revision: 05-Mar-07
Weight Indicator
Model VT 100
Vishay Transducers
FEATURES
• Economical general-purpose weighing indicator
• Large 6 digit LED display

• Floor scales
• Bench scales
CONFIGURATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description
VT100-9030000361 UL adaptor, low
tilt stand
VT100-9030000362 UK adaptor, low
tilt stand
VT100-9030000363 TUV adaptor,
low tilt stand
VT100-9030000364 UL adaptor, high
tilt stand
VT100-9030000365 UK adaptor, high
tilt stand
VT100-9030000366 TUV adaptor,
high tilt stand
Document Number: 11640 www.vishaymg.com
Revision: 05-Mar-07 283
VT Netherlands